SOUTH CANTERBURY & NORTH OTAGO
AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS
JUMPING

WAIMATE SHOWGROUNDS SCNO

27/28 NOVEMBER 2021

Show Director: Tim Douglass

President of the Ground Jury: Annette Scott
President of the Appeal Committee: Ray Ward-Smith
Patrons: John Lavender, Ray & Kath Ward-Smith, Ron Williamson, Jane Neave
Treasurer: Lewis McLellan Chief Steward: Pauline Quigley
Show Secretary: Rebecca Drummond Announcers: Sara Fisher & Alex Coleman
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Ring 1 Jumping

Convenor: Kate Douglass | Course Designer: Sarah Ching
Judges: Sue Eaves, Annette Scott, Christine Chinnery

Ring 2 Jumping
Convenor: Anne Beattie | Course Designer: Tony Hutton
Judges: Kay Buckley, Marie Ward, Sonya Smith

Ring 3 Jumping
Convenor: Sarah Hutton | Course Designer: Barry Manson
Judges: Debbie Eddington, Bob Gray

Ring 4 Show Hunter

Convenor: Lewis McLellan | Judge: Lucy Maley



Health & Safety Officer On-call farrier On-call Veterinarian

Tim Douglass Jordan Dent Veterinary Centre Waimate
022 363 3654 021 049 4795 03 689 7213

To assist with maintianing COVID-19 level 2 restrictions all rings will be running to draw
order. Late entries must start first in all draw order competitions (see ART 252.2.2)

A minimum standard of dress must be worn in all classes except in open
classes where a formal standard of dress must be worn (see ART 256).

O O

South Canterbury Saddlery sponsor the 90cm Pony Series.
Jordan Dent Farrier Services sponsor the 100cm Horse Series.
Mainland Coachwork sponsor the 110cm Pony Series.
South Canterbury Saddlery sponsor the 120cm Horse Series.

O O
All local jumping series competitions have overall sashes presented to 6th place, with
the winner also receiving a dress rug. Points are awarded to combinations. To be eligible
for overall prizes combinations must compete in the final class at our final show.

O O

Equine Veterinary Services & Glenardon Sporthorses sponsor a dress rug & sash for
the Horse and Pony each gaining the most High Points over the season at our shows.

All riders must wear a tagged approved safety helmet at all times when riding
- the accepted safety standards can be found on the ESNZ website.

O O

All riders and officials on atv’s and two wheelers will need to wear approved
helmets, not carry passengers and have restricted or full licence.

O O

All dogs or other animals, not being a horse, must be restrained by a leash not
exceeding 1 metre in length at all times. This applies to anywhere on the
grounds. Excreta from all animals, excluding horses, must be picked up by the
owner or person responsible for the animal.
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BRUCE ANDERSON AREA TEAMS TROPHY

Conditions

An area team (or composite if you do not have sufficient members to field a team) of
4 riders (min of 3 counting scores)

No limit to the number of teams an area can have

Riders to cover the following classes

O
O
O
O

1 Mini Prix Horse (Class 42)

1 125cm Horse Championship (class 44)
1 115cm Horse Championship (Class 45)
1 105cm Horse Championship (Class 54)

Entry Fee $40 per team
Entry due by 5pm Saturday 27™ November 2021

(Winning team in 2016 from Otago)



COVID-19 Alert Level 2 Policy ~/<

JUMPING
Every person on the grounds participating in this event has specific SCNO

obligations under this policy.

A reminder that failure to follow the conditions outlined in this policy may result in
immediate disqualification from the show and removal from the grounds.

General

e You must stay at home if you are unwell.

e No spectators or members of the public — only competitors, support persons (1 per
competitor), and officials/volunteers are permitted to enter the grounds. All support persons
must be named prior to the show. We will keep a record of all attendees and their contact
details, and will provide this to the Ministry of Health if requested.

e Everyone aged 12 and over must check-in — QR codes are placed at all access gates
and the office. If you cannot check-in using the app — please do so at the show office.

e Everyone aged 12 and over must have a face covering — Face coverings are mandatory
inside all public buildings. When unmounted they are mandatory outdoors in all common
areas, these include; shared laneways, warmup rings, and the entire area and road
encircling the main oval. Face coverings must also be worn in other areas when distancing
requirements can not be maintained.

e Keep your distance — Maintain a 2 metre distance from people outside your bubble at all
times.

e Base yourself at your car/truck/float — use it for storing your belongings, resting, and
picnicking. Please make use of your own toilet/shower facilities if you have them.

e Practice good hygiene — Wash your hands frequently, cough/sneeze into your elbow, and
use the hand sanitiser and/or hand washing facilities provided.

e Additional restrictions may apply as government guidelines are updated.

Competitors/support persons

e Are split into separate designated areas of up to 100 persons, with separate parking,
yarding, and toilets for each area.

e You must not enter a designated area to which you have not been assigned at any time.
Anyone found to be in breach of this condition will be disqualified from the show and asked
to leave the grounds.

e No refunds will be provided if you do not abide by our rules and guidelines.

Version 6 - 30/10/2021



Officials/volunteers

e You are all considered part of one workplace bubble. The rotating of officials will be avoided
when possible. Car parking is in the shingled area behind the Office/A&P Shears Pavillion.

e You must wear a face covering at all times if you are required to enter a designated area to
which you are not assigned, or when you interact face to face with competitors/support
persons (presentations, course walks, etc.)

Indoor Areas

e Only 2 competitors/support persons are permitted in the office at any one time. Electronic
methods for class changes will be available and encouraged.

e The toilets in the common area at the A&P Shears Pavillion are solely for the use of
officials/volunteers. Anyone that has paid to use the shower facilities may do so.

e Hand sanitiser and/or hand washing facilities will be available at all indoor areas.

e Officials/volunteers lunch will be served seated, not buffet style.

First Aid and Emergencies

e Minimum distances do not apply, but close contact should be kept to less than 15 minutes.
e Appropriate PPE must be worn if the patient is exhibiting any COVID-19 symptoms.

e A supply of surgical masks and gloves will be held by the organising committee.

Designated Areas

Blue

e All blue yards and all rodeo yards
e Parking between yards and ring road, and between creek and warmup rings.
e Toilets: Permanent toilets on the northeast side of the ring.

Green

e Competitors not staying on the grounds..
e Parking off Queen Street/Mt John Road.
e Toilets: Portaloos in the parking area.
Red

e All red stables, yellow yards 1-24 & 105-114, and black yards 21-60.
e Parking between yards and ring road, and in paddock adjacent to yards.

e Toilets: Portaloos in the parking areas.

Version 6 - 30/10/2021



White

e All cream stables & yards, and black yards 1-20.
e Parking between yards and ring road/trot up ring, and in paddock adjacent to yards.
e Toilets: Permanent toilets on the southwest side of the ring.

Yellow

e Yellow Yards 25-104 & 115-120.
e Parking in paddock.

e Toilets: Portaloos in the parking area.

Designated Area Map

=
-
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Showjumping

Ring 1 -

Saturday, 08:30 am

10 Purvis Feeds Open Pony 2 Phase
120cm Art 274.1.5.3

1 150 Fun House Angus Price

2 152 Leopoldo TSH Ruby Rae-Wood

3 24 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin ~ Molly moffatt

4 135 FC Fine Lace Kaitlyn Murray

5 213 Carpe Diem Steffi Whittaker

6 71 Bespoke Maygen gubb

7 63 Doctor Jones Samantha Gillies

8 223 Wembleybrook Tiffany ~ Johanna Wylaars

9 62 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies

10 81 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore

11 150 Benrose Starlight Angus Price

11 92 Springvale Tama Georgette Laing

11 Waihao Forks Hotel Open Horse 2
Phase 120cm Art 274.1.5.3

1 110 Clicquot Louise marriott

2 10 Clariton Gayle Baker

3 29 Clear Ambitions Molly Buist-Brown
4 208 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets

5 121 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
6 119 Corrida Tyler McKee

7 205 Houston ST Rik van Miltenburg
8 226 Elleway GNzZ Quinn Coutts

9 173 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair
10 194 Gothenburg | Gabrielle Thomas
11 129 ES Quincy Katie Meredith

12 201 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend
13 25 RH Kukumoa Victoria Brown

14 113 Whole Lota Rosie Kimberleigh

15 7 Duke Brianna Bailey
16 158 Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson
17 110 Maximillion Louise marriott
18 187 Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH Stephanie Suppan
19 63 Lumarzo Samantha Gillies
20 91 Archie Amor Elizabeth Bell

21 2 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

22 124 Pure Cascade Amy McMullan
23 94 Ashstan Black Rose Jess Land

24 176 Westgrove GNZ Lola Slaughter
25 119 Shes a Heartbreaker Tyler McKee

)
aintvents

111 Main-Events Tertiary Jumping
Championship (in conjunction
with class 11)
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25

187
173
201
176

126
28
91
187
90
74
207
16
11
159
144
10
108
107

RH Kukumoa

Victoria Brown

Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH Stephanie Suppan
LC Unforgettable
Kingslea Kiwi

Westgrove GNZ

DUNSTAN

HORSEFEEDS

Silver Hearts Legacy
The Prosecutor GNZ
Archie Amor

Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH

Allie Saab

Too Tango

Rolux

Colton AF
Smartymarty
Wairoa Renegade
McConnells Road
Clariton
Attenborough
Lusetti

Sophie Sinclair
Sophie Townsend
Lola Slaughter

Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur
Rider 110-120cm Art 238.2.2

Jade McRae
Lauren Buckley
Elizabeth Bell
Stephanie Suppan
Candace Kingsbury
Desley Haas
David Hutton
Suzanne Black
Kate Beattie

Cam Robertson
Sharne Paton
Gayle Baker
Colleeen Marett
Kathryn Manson



COACHWORK LTD

LAND

MAINLAN

13 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider AdVlCE& Ilnsurance
115-125cm Art 238.2.2
1 212 Rocky Ridge Abigail White
2 81 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore
3 226 Elleway GNZ Quinn Coutts
4 86 Covergirl B Mikayla Wycliffe 15 FMG Young Rider Series 125-
5 186 La Perla Mya Stratford 135 Art 238.2.2
6 63 Socrates DeLaVeZ  Samantha Gillies cm Ar T
7 223 Blossom NZPH Johanna Wylaars .
) 100 Quantily GNZ Hanna Lowe 2 63 Lumarzo Samantha Gillies
9 71 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Maygen gubb 3 1 Castelada Il Olivia Adams
10 62 Chic Xtreme Emma Gillies 4 7 Duke Brianna Bailey
11 85 La Quinta Amy Johnston 5 24 Glenmark Molly moffatt
12 188 Wabi Sabi Bella Taane 6 32 Copabella Camouflage = Makenzie Causer
13 142 Telladega ECPH Jakob Pascoe 7 194 Gothenburg | Gabrielle Thomas
14 24 Bellagio GNZ Molly moffatt 8 142 Bravo Jakob Pascoe
15 81 Centino Jessica Hore
16 112 Double J Barista Chloe Martin
*
ﬁf/wa/f(ﬂ .@;754‘%
16 Matthews Hanoverians 7 Year Old
H ! RRISO l L I I ' Breeding Series Art 238.2.2
1 110 Maximillion Louise marriott
Cr Of noie°
14 Harrison Lane Pro-Am Rider Series “k \;( K | | ﬂ&\n/ “1,(:’?\”
\ A VA
120-130cm Art 238.2.2 - A
Incirirancre Rrnlvoarc
1 119  Corrida Tyler McKee 1NSuUladnce J.UKQWS
2 94 Emilio MSH Jess Land ‘
3 171 Saffron Zoe Shore
4 158 Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson
2 i;g $a.cet (K)ilmbercleigh 17 Crombie Lockwood Open Horse
wis ivia Crozier
7 25 Renamour APH Victoria Brown A2130cm Art 238.2.1
8 29 Vali Molly Buist-Brown ) )
9 205 Houston ST Rik van Miltenburg 1 213 Chalo ECPH Steffi Whittaker
10 129 Vulcan GNZ Katie Meredith 2 211 BIytheburn Cub_an Rose Nicole White
11 110 Clicquot Louise marriott 3 1 Quainton Labyrinth Zoe Shore
12 52 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne 4 213 Whimsical WDS Steffi Whittaker
5 211 LC Samson Nicole White
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135 Houdini GNZ Kaitlyn Murray

102 Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders

217 Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur Kayla wilson

Dior'

66 Sinaloa GNzZ Nic Grant

46 Ascari Anna Crooks

113 Ngahiwi Knight Kimberleigh

221 Gosh Yam It GNZ Emma Power

168 Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff

147 Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson

85 La Quinta Amy Johnston

130 Montalto Ben Wood

134 World Famous Ella Morshuis

120 Lil LeRoux Sophia Mckendry

53 SS Regnen Rosa Douglass

197 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey

161 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski

173 Hashtag Murphys Law  Sophie Sinclair

101 Primus Kylie Lyders

176 Celebrity VWNZ Lola Slaughter

33 Finch Farm Lasall Cassidy Causer

a7 iCloud Hayley Curd

11 Smartymarty Kate Beattie

81 Beaumont Casanova Jessica Hore

198 Donala Dundee Samantha Torrie

43 Bellini GNZ Georgina Cox

22 KWL Midship Amy Brenssell

222 Wairoa Ruskyn Eva Wylaars

95 Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth

113 Whole Lota Rosie Kimberleigh

17 Dangermouse NZPH Faith Blakemore

110 Bravados NZPH Louise Marriot

217 Tulira Kayla wilson

54 TD Kingston Anna duncan

51 Ginger Kiss RE Sarah Dixon

26 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce

102 The Clansman Nadia Lyders

56 Delamotte Grace flett
Ring 2 - Saturday, 08:30 am

Murray Jones Farrier Open Horse 2
Phase 110cm Art 274.1.5.3

110 Bravados NZPH Louise Marriot

135 Houdini GNZ Kaitlyn Murray

186 La Perla Mya Stratford

64 Mojito Freya Ginnever

29 Clear Ambitions Molly Buist-Brown

176 Westgrove GNZ Lola Slaughter

219 Hows That Katie Wilson

112 Double J Barista Chloe Martin

173 Hashtag Murphys Law  Sophie Sinclair

65 Sinaloa GNZ Dee Grant

159 Wairoa Renegade Cam Robertson

188 Wabi Sabi Bella Taane

221 Gosh Yam It GNZ Emma Power

130 Montalto Ben Wood

32 Lord Axel GNz Makenzie Causer

a7 iCloud Hayley Curd

27 Its Just George Savannah Bruce

22 KWL Midship Amy Brenssell

61 Our Serenade Maggie Bowles

119 Shes a Heartbreaker Tyler McKee

51 Ginger Kiss RE Sarah Dixon

161 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski

Jill Ullrich Show Jumping Open
Horse 110cm A2 Art 238.2.1

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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107
26

95

126
147
168
86

106
208
173
24

74

100
207
134
213
197
212
90

217

129
102
30
153
206
53
113
146
190
74
124
109
120
22
110
13
217
149
16
146
a7
207
225
190
109
11
139
101
219
33
24
37
46
86
129
158
54
198

Lusetti
NeverSayNever
Southwood Reckless
Silver Hearts Legacy
Dubai 2

Shoot The Breeze
Covergirl B

Estelle

Double J Blueprint
LC Unforgettable
Bellagio GNZ

Too Tango

Quantily GNZ

Big Hoss

World Famous
Glenbrooke Rosarno
Double Connection
Rocky Ridge

Allie Saab

Kathryn Manson
Makaela Bruce
Malisa Landreth
Jade McRae
Sarah Peterson
Kirsty Sharapoff
Mikayla Wycliffe
Grace Manera
Katie Gerrets
Sophie Sinclair
Molly moffatt
Desley Haas
Hanna Lowe
David Hutton
Ella Morshuis
Steffi Whittaker
Lauryn Toomey
Abigail White
Candace Kingsbury

Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur Kayla wilson

Dior'

Transylvania GNZ
Mr Kingsman
Shots Fired

TMS Annabella

Kingslea Ace of Hearts

SS Regnen
Prince Of Brooks
Casiraghi

Kings Repicharge
Pono
Cosmopolitan ECPH
Driving master
Lil LeRoux

Kiwi Tune

Kiwi Sapphire
Londonderry Air
Tulira

Kiwi Award
Castellane AF
Noritake

Miranda (c)
Cartes De Jouer
Carousel ECPH
Ngahiwi Call Girl
Attenborough
Raise A Saint
Weiti Drama
Primus

Hows That

Finch Farm Lasall
Dangerous Dave
DSC Aqualine (c)
Ascari
Glamourgirl B (c)
Foxy Lady GNZ
Outlander

TD Kingston
Dynamic (c)

Open Horse 2 Phase 100cm Art
274.1.5.3

Katie Meredith
Nadia Lyders
Chloe Cameron
Ella Rae-Wood
Bella van Miltenburg
Rosa Douglass
Kimberleigh
Kate Perry
Florence Tapley
Desley Haas
Amy McMullan
Teagan Marett
Sophia Mckendry
Amy Brenssell
Louise Marriot
Jayne Beattie
Kayla wilson
Jordie Plunkett
Suzanne Black
Kate Perry
Hayley Curd
David Hutton
Noah Coutts
Florence Tapley
Teagan Marett
Kate Beattie
Olivia Crozier
Kylie Lyders
Katie Wilson
Cassidy Causer
Molly moffatt
beth coleman
Anna Crooks
Mikayla Wycliffe
Katie Meredith
Gail Richardson
Anna duncan
Samantha Torrie
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
36
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64
196
66
42
206
171
176
160
17
124
211
113
201
10
56
121
102
183
129

170
40
128
204
111
20
35

195
151
143
58

156
57
227
67
104
174
117
35
77
164
75
84
193
38
41
20
151

151
193
68
77
204
67
117
20
227
222
75
164
58

Maijito

Splash Of Colours
Goldfinch GNz
Just Ted

Hashtag FOMO (c)
Chilton

Celebrity VWNZ
Anzac Bair (c)
Dangermouse NZPH
Donner Diego BV
Double J Wolverine
Ngahiwi Knight
Pinstripe Il

Riverdown Rock N Roll

Delamotte
Desire NZPH (c)
The Clansman
Blanc de la ciel
Bloomfield SSNZ

Hilkens Denilla
A'ndale Diego
Mercivale Tazman
Harrison James
Absolute Fiction
Ginger tart

Kabo Tonto
Tendulkar

Classic Cowboy
Marvellous Mavis

Jubilee Modern Warrior

Sugar and Sass

Dream Diva
Galaxy Sapphire
Ruby Blue

Ellangowan Spy Valley
Redcliffs Kodak Moment

Moccochino
Indira

Captain Jack Sparrow

Kolour Me
Windsor Gangster

Wembleybrook Luchair

Chocolate

Kaia

Rednalhgih Wilson
Tallyho Iris (c)

Craigney Park Harlequin

Kaycee Replicate

Kaycee Replicate
Kaia

Kabo Cappesh
Kolour Me

Harrison James

My Rainbow Rhythm
Just Simply Red

Craigney Park Harlequin

Ruby Blue
My Buffalo Soldier

Wembleybrook Luchair

Windsor Gangster
Sugar and Sass

Freya Ginnever
Rhiarna Webster
Nic Grant

Mandy Cooper
Bella van Miltenburg
Zoe Shore

Lola Slaughter
Elsa Rosanowski
Faith Blakemore
Amy McMullan
Nicole White
Kimberleigh
Sophie Townsend
Gayle Baker
Grace flett

Sonia Mckerchar
Nadia Lyders
Jessica Sonne
Katie Meredith

Open Pony Series 2 Phase 90cm
Art 274.1.5.3

Olivia Sheehan
Ruby Hore
Olivia Mehrtens
kendra van leeuwen
Sophie Martin
Pippa Bower
Lucy Charteris
Ava Andersen
Mia Webster
Cara Quinn

Jane Paton-Smith
Sophie Emma
Fountain

Bianca Reynolds
allison flett

Lilly Wright

Heidi Green
Alice Macdonald
Zoe Slater

Kate McDonald
Lucy Charteris
Emily Henderson
Grace Roy
Chanel Hack
Annabel Hutton
Ellie Templeton
Hollie Clearwater
Emily Cooney
Pippa Bower
Cara Quinn

Open Pony 2 Phase 100cm Art
274.5.3

Cara Quinn

Ellie Templeton
Eilish Greene
Emily Henderson
kendra van leeuwen
Heidi Green
Kate McDonald
Pippa Bower
Lilly Wright

Eva Wylaars
Chanel Hack
Grace Roy
Sophie Emma

Fountain
14 57 Galaxy Sapphire allison flett
15 70 foxley pocket rocket caseylee gubb
16 82 Shes a Cracker Grace Hore
17 117 Indira Kate McDonald
18 104 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Alice Macdonald
19 170 Hilkens Denilla Olivia Sheehan
20 84 Chocolate Annabel Hutton
21 181 Counting Stars Sophie Smith
22 18 Missing Pieces Summer Borrie
23 99 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe
24 35 Kabo Tonto Lucy Charteris
25 128 Mercivale Tazman Olivia Mehrtens
26 111 Absolute Fiction Sophie Martin
27 175 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater
28 151 Marvellous Mavis Cara Quinn
29 186 The Rockstar Mya Stratford
30 203 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher
31 20 Ginger tart Pippa Bower
32 3 Tendulkar Ava Andersen
33 58 Just Lucky Sophie Emma

Fountain

EAST COASI

25 East Coast Performance Horses 5
Year Old Breeding Series Art

238.1.1

1 124 Cosmopolitan ECPH Amy McMullan

2 2 Thornfield Luna Rose Alfeld

3 153 TMS Annabella Ella Rae-Wood

4 211 Double J Wolverine Nicole White

5 16 Castellane AF Suzanne Black

6 66 Goldfinch GNzZ Nic Grant

7 10 Riverdown Rock N Roll  Gayle Baker
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Ultramox 6 Year Old Breeding
Series Art 238.1.1

Rose Alfeld

Amy McMullan
Katie Meredith
Makenzie Causer
Rose Alfeld

Saturday, 08:30 am

Hazel McRae
Zara Wilson (c)
Emma wilson (c)
Jane Curd (c)

Maddison McDonald
(c)

Bella Grace

Emily Cooney

Michelle Soper
Sarah Kappelle (c)
Myla Weiss (c)
Brianna Bailey
Amanda Roy
Sonia Mckerchar
Claire Anderson
Sharne Paton

Brianna Bailey
Jayne Beattie
Kerry Maley
Millie Scoles
Sharne Paton
Hazel McRae
Sophie Sinclair
Hayley Shaw
Myla Weiss (c)
Emma Power
Martin Sellbom
Amanda Roy
Jackie Wear
Rachel Beattie
Chloe Wilson
Brodie Botica
Michelle Soper
Claire Anderson
Millie Scoles
Kerry Maley

2 Cassandra GNZ

124 Pure Cascade

129 Valrhona GNZ

32 Lord Axel GNZ

2 Celebration ECPH

Ring 3 -

Introductory Pony A1 60cm Art
238.1.1

125 Brackenleighs Requim

214 Quizzmaster

218 Joey

48 Cheleken Spike Milligan

(©)

116 Springtime Blossom

59 KS Trick or Treat

41 Dusty
Introductory Horse A1 60cm Art
238.1.1

184 Geonet

88 Earls Court

136 Out of the Blue

7 Manhattan fire

162 Diamantn HSH

121 Haupouri Icandy

5 Just Milly

144 JoJo Rabbit
Introductory Horse A1 70cm Art
238.1.1

7 Manhattan fire

13 Step Son

105 Karm 'n' Easy

165 Huntingdale Shiraz

144 JoJo Rabbit

125 Brackenleighs Requim

173 Beaumont Flare

169 PL Flying Spur

136 Out of the Blue

221 Sazerac GNZ

167 Henry Matisse

162 Diamantn HSH

209 Chalky

12 Flag Duty

215 Glenardon Last Crusade

19 Dunurban Sneak Peak

184 Geonet

5 Just Milly

165 Chancery Lane

105 Schnapps

13 Navarro

Jayne Beattie

33 Introductory Pony A1 70cm Art
238.1.1
1 157 Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds

2 96 Mangaatui Miami Chelsea Laughton
3 116 Springtime Blossom Maddison McDonald
(c)

4 41 Dusty Emily Cooney

5 137 Jimbo Neave O’Connell

6 97 Chelton Claire Rose Tessa Laughton

7 138 HVP Briar Rose Stevie Lee Gregan

8 214 Quizzmaster Zara Wilson (c)

9 98 Chalfont Chick Allie Laughton

34 Introductory Pony Al 80cm Art
238.1.1

1 40 A'ndale Diego Ruby Hore

2 111 Absolute Fiction Sophie Martin

3 35 Captain Jack Sparrow  Lucy Charteris

4 138 HVP Briar Rose Stevie Lee Gregan

5 38 Rednalhgih Wilson Hollie Clearwater

6 157 Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds

7 41 Tallyho Iris (c) Emily Cooney

8 137 Jimbo Neave O’Connell

9 92 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

10 96 Mangaatui Miami Chelsea Laughton

11 97 Chelton Claire Rose Tessa Laughton

12 116 Springtime Blossom Maddison McDonald

(c)

13 98 Chalfont Chick Allie Laughton

14 151 Marvellous Mavis Cara Quinn

15 67 Ellangowan Spy Valley  Heidi Green

16 125 Brackenleighs Requim  Hazel McRae

35 Introductory Horse A1 80cm Art
238.1.1

1 136 Out of the Blue Myla Weiss (c)

2 130 Carumba (c) Ben Wood

3 144 JoJo Rabbit Sharne Paton

4 93 Alfie Amber Quinn

5 83 Beaumont Fine Abby Hore

6 167 Henry Matisse Martin Sellbom

7 221 Sazerac GNZ Emma Power

8 165 Chancery Lane Millie Scoles

9 13 Navarro Jayne Beattie

10 78 Turbo Timer Indy Katelyn Henderson

11 105 Karm 'n' Easy Kerry Maley

12 5 Just Milly Claire Anderson

13 172 DS Coppelia Danielle Simpson

14 173 Beaumont Flare Sophie Sinclair

15 39 Coldstream Awanui Anna Clearwater

16 12 Flag Duty Rachel Beattie

17 226 Gusto le Roux Quinn Coutts

18 79 Barnaby Sacha Holm-Smith

19 4 Tequilla Surprise (c) Kirsty Anderson

20 151 Cant Touch This (c) Cara Quinn

21 30 CC Secret Weapon Chloe Cameron

22 138 Blackies Tolaga Stevie Lee Gregan

23 209 Chalky Jackie Wear

24 215 Glenardon Last Crusade Chloe Wilson

25 83 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore

26 21 Cornerstone Emily Bowler

27 19 Dunurban Sneak Peak  Brodie Botica

28 105 Schnapps Kerry Maley

29 13 Step Son Jayne Beattie

30 165 Huntingdale Shiraz Millie Scoles

31 184 The Halo Effect (c) Michelle Soper



32

w
»

©CoOo~NO O WNPRE

©CoOo~NO O WNPRE

WNDNNNNNMNNNNNRPRPRRPERPRREPRRRE
QOWoo~NOOCUUM_AWNRPFPOOO~NOOOANEO

169

83
47
31
79
169
25
21
89
140
127
87
27
226
138
78
103
146
184
83
36
151
172
167
123
94
118
212

130

42
109
129
146
31
196
22
43
140
30
183
185
47
172
129
28

127
36
121
212
89
146
160
198
87
11
207
109

PL Flying Spur

Ayrdene Banjo
Beaumont Rockafella
Star (c)

Rainbow Tom Tom (c)

Barnaby

PL Flying Spur
Naomi APH
Cornerstone
Picture This Il
Grantland

My Stella

Memoir (c)

Lets Tango Too
Gusto le Roux
Blackies Tolaga
Turbo Timer Indy
Beau (c)

Chronos QSH

The Halo Effect (c)
Beaumont Fine
DSC Pekomon (c)
Cant Touch This (c)
DS Coppelia
Henry Matisse
The Munshi
Balenciaga

The Auctioneer (c)
My Fine Line
Tequilla Surprise (c)
Carumba (c)

Just Ted

Driving master
Transylvania GNZ
Chronos QSH

Rainbow Tom Tom (c)

Splash Of Colours
Kiwi Tune

Bellini GNzZ
Grantland

Shots Fired
Blanc de la ciel
Tabasco
Miranda (c)

DS Coppelia
Bloomfield SSNZ
Icey Storm
Ayrdene Banjo
My Stella

DSC Espresso (c)
Desire NZPH (c)
My Fine Line
Picture This Il
Noritake

Anzac Bair (c)
Dynamic (c)
Memoir (c)

Raise A Saint
Cartes De Jouer
Attenborough

Hayley Shaw

Introductory Horse A2 90cm Art
238.2.1

Kirsty Anderson
Abby Hore

Hayley Curd
Michaela Cameron
Sacha Holm-Smith
Hayley Shaw
Victoria Brown
Emily Bowler
Emma-Lee Kelly
Bridget O'Sullivan
Penelope Mehrtens
Kelly Johnston
Savannah Bruce
Quinn Coutts
Stevie Lee Gregan
Katelyn Henderson
Riley Macdonald
Kate Perry
Michelle Soper
Abby Hore

poppy coleman
Cara Quinn
Danielle Simpson
Martin Sellbom
Lewis Mclellan
Jess Land
Samara McKay
Abigail White
Kirsty Anderson
Ben Wood

Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
Horse A2 100cm Art 238.2.1

Mandy Cooper
Teagan Marett
Katie Meredith
Kate Perry
Michaela Cameron
Rhiarna Webster
Amy Brenssell
Georgina Cox
Bridget O'Sullivan
Chloe Cameron
Jessica Sonne
Harriet Stock
Hayley Curd
Danielle Simpson
Katie Meredith
Lauren Buckley
Kirsty Anderson
Penelope Mehrtens
poppy coleman
Sonia Mckerchar
Abigail White
Emma-Lee Kelly
Kate Perry

Elsa Rosanowski
Samantha Torrie
Kelly Johnston
Kate Beattie
David Hutton
Teagan Marett

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

24
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19

a7
185
74
103
118
123
61
129
27

186
60
203
117
204
68
150
223
175
135
62
58

22
202
67
181
99
222
18

Star (c)

Memo

Pono

Beau (c)

The Auctioneer (c)
The Munshi

Our Serenade
Foxy Lady GNZ
Lets Tango Too

The Rockstar
Windward Finnick
Dingmac Fable
Just Simply Red
Harrison James
Kabo Cappesh
Benrose Starlight
Larabelle

Toffee Du Lux
FC Fine Lace
Benrose Playtime
Just Lucky

Mararoa Kobie Breeze

Ellangowan Khan
My Rainbow Rhythm
Counting Stars

TF Temperance Brennan

My Buffalo Soldier
Missing Pieces

Hayley Curd
Harriet Stock
Desley Haas
Riley Macdonald
Samara McKay
Lewis Mclellan
Maggie Bowles
Katie Meredith
Savannah Bruce

Open Pony 2 Phase 110cm Art
274.1.5.3

Mya Stratford
Stella Bowles
Pippa Ussher
Kate McDonald
kendra van leeuwen
Eilish Greene
Angus Price
Johanna Wylaars
Poppy Slater
Kaitlyn Murray
Emma Gillies
Sophie Emma
Fountain

Amy Brenssell
Hannah Udy
Heidi Green
Sophie Smith
Dayna Lowe

Eva Wylaars
Summer Borrie



Ring 1 -

Sunday, 08:30 am

CAVALLERIA
TOSCANA

40 Mainland Coachwork Open Pony
Table C Series 110cm Art 239

1 60 Windward Finnick Stella Bowles 42 Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix
2 71 Bespoke Maygen gubb Series 135cm Art 238.2.2
3 150 Benrose Starlight Angus Price
4 58 Just Lucky Sophie Emma 1 211 LC Samson Nicole White
Fountain 2 63 Lumarzo Samantha Gillies
5 202 Ellangowan Khan Hannah Udy 3 29 Vali Molly Buist-Brown
6 22 Mararoa Kobie Breeze ~ Amy Brenssell 4 200 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend
79 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe 5 213  Whimsical WDS Steffi Whittaker
8 70 foxley pocket rocket caseylee gubb 6 32 Copabella Camouflage ~ Makenzie Causer
9 135 FC Fine Lace Kaitlyn Murray 7 25 Renamour APH Victoria Brown
10 175 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater 8 192 Sea Coral angus taylor
9 211 Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White

SOUTH CANTERBURY SADDLERY

COUNTRY

41 South Canterbury Saddlery Open
Horse Table C 120cm Art 239

1 100 Quantily GNZ Hanna Lowe

2 201 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend

3 7 Duke Brianna Bailey

4 81 Beaumont Casanova Jessica Hore

5 16 Colton AF Suzanne Black

6 173 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair

7 10 Clariton Gayle Baker

8 142 Bravo Jakob Pascoe

9 208 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets

10 1 Castelada Il Olivia Adams

11 129  ES Quincy o Katile Mc;re?jith 43 Country TV Pony Grand Prix

12 158 Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson :

13 126 Silver Hearts Legacy Jade McRae Series 120-130cm Art 273.3.3.1

14 139 Twist Olivia Crozier

15 81 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore 1 223 Larabelle Johanna Wylaars

16 52 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne 2 180 Vapour Trail NZPH Molly Smith

17 187 Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH Stephanie Suppan 3 152 Leopoldo TSH Ruby Rae-Wood
4 150 Fun House Angus Price
5 18 Benrose Silver Shadow Summer Borrie
6 62 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies
7 81 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore
8 24 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin ~ Molly moffatt
9 63 Doctor Jones Samantha Gillies
10 223 Wembleybrook Tiffany ~ Johanna Wylaars
11 180 BG Lennox Molly Smith



44 Open Horse 125cm Championship
AMS Art 238.2.2

1 213 Chalo ECPH Steffi Whittaker
2 171 Quainton Labyrinth Zoe Shore
3 81 Centino Jessica Hore
4 226 Elleway GNZ Quinn Coutts
5 119 Corrida Tyler McKee
6 205 Houston ST Rik van Miltenburg
7 11 Smartymarty Kate Beattie
8 28 The Prosecutor GNZ Lauren Buckley
9 62 Chic Xtreme Emma Gillies
10 194 Gothenburg | Gabrielle Thomas
11 129 Vulcan GNZ Katie Meredith
12 113 Kace Kimberleigh
13 208  Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets 46 Hussey Paint and Panel Pony Mini
14 25 RH Kukumoa Victoria Brown Prix Series 115-120cm Art 238.2.2
15 213 Carpe Diem Steffi Whittaker
16 29 Clear Ambitions Molly Buist-Brown 1 135 FC Fine Lace Kaitlyn Murray
r 1 Saffron Zoe Shore 2 22 Mararoa Kobie Breeze ~ Amy Brenssell
45 Open Horse 115cm Championship 3 60 Windward Finpick Stella Boyv]es
4 62 Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies
AMS Art 238.2.2 5 71 Bespoke Maygen gubb
6 186 The Rockstar Mya Stratford
1 176 Westgrove GNZ Lola Slaughter 7 150 Benrose Starlight Angus Price
2 16 Colton AF Suzanne Black 8 202 Ellangowan Khan Hannah Udy
3 107 Lusetti Kathryn Manson . .
4 223 Blossom NZPH Johargna Wylaars Ri ng 2 - Sunday’ 08:30 am
5 173 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair
6 51 Ginger Kiss RE Sarah Dixon 50 Open Horse 110cm Table C Art 239
7 124 Pure Cascade Amy McMullan
8 207 Rolux David Hutton 1 130 Montalto Ben Wood
9 186 La Perla Mya Stratford 2 17 Dangermouse NZPH Faith Blakemore
10 10 Clariton Gayle Baker 3 217 Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur Kayla wilson
11 212 Rocky Ridge Abigail White Dior'
12135 Houdini GNZ Kaitlyn Murray 4 173 Hashtag Murphys Law  Sophie Sinclair
13 110 Maximillion Louise marriott 5 26 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce
14 129 Valrhpna GNZz Katie Meredith 6 61 Our Serenade Maggle Bowles
15 147 Dubai 2 _ Sarah Peterson 7 37 DSC Aqualine (c) beth coleman
16 208 Double J Blueprint Katie Gerrets 8 102 Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders
17 198 Donala Dundee Samantha Torrie 9 185 Tabasco Harriet Stock
18 142 Telladega ECPH Jakob Pascoe 10 33 Finch Farm Lasall Cassidy Causer
19 74 Too Tango Desley Haas 11 107 Lusetti Kathryn Manson
20 188 Wabi Sabi Bella Taane 12 135 Houdini GNZ Kaitlyn Murray
21 17 Dangermouse NZPH Faith Blakemore 13 221 Gosh Yam It GNZ Emma Power
22 221 Gosh Yam It GNZ Emma Power 14 197 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey
23 119 Shes a Heartbreaker Tyler McKee 15 136 DSC Espresso (c) poppy coleman
24 112 Double J Barista Chloe Martin 16 51 Ginger Kiss RE Sarah Dixon
25 144 McConnells Road Sharne Paton 17 54 TD Kingston Anna duncan
26 22 KWL Midship Amy Brenssell 18 219 Hows That Katie Wilson
27 222 Wairoa Ruskyn Eva Wylaars 19 106 Estelle Grace Manera
28 94 Ashstan Black Rose Jess Land 20 208 Double J Blueprint Katie Gerrets
29 121 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar 21 64 Mojito Freya Ginnever
30 134 World Famous Ella Morshuis 22 113 Whole Lota Rosie Kimberleigh
23 121 Desire NZPH (c) Sonia Mckerchar
24 185 Memo Harriet Stock
25 213 Glenbrooke Rosarno Steffi Whittaker
26 56 Delamotte Grace flett
27 22 KWL Midship Amy Brenssell
51 Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
Horse Table C 100cm Art 239
1 149 Kiwi Award Jordie Plunkett
2 42 Just Ted Mandy Cooper
3 113 Prince Of Brooks Kimberleigh
4 139 Weiti Drama Olivia Crozier
5 102 The Clansman Nadia Lyders
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206
120
198
211
158
190
153
129
22
64
176
61
74
89
11
53
206
36
146
31
110
103
190
210
24
46
28
13
113
196

57
75
151
20
82
84

203
115
181
67

164
68

170
20

128
204
151

47
94
27
13
151
103
140
212
89
124
146
30
23
25

Kingslea Ace of Hearts
Lil LeRoux
Dynamic (c)
Double J Wolverine
Outlander

Ngahiwi Call Girl
TMS Annabella
Foxy Lady GNZ
Kiwi Tune

Moijito

Celebrity VWNZ
Our Serenade
Pono

Picture This Il
Raise A Saint

SS Regnen
Hashtag FOMO (c)
DSC Pekomon (c)
Noritake

Rainbow Tom Tom (c)
Kiwi Sapphire
Beau (c)

Kings Repicharge
Kiwi Nickel
Dangerous Dave
Ascari

Icey Storm
Londonderry Air
Ngahiwi Knight
Splash Of Colours

Galaxy Sapphire
Wembleybrook Luchair
Kaycee Replicate
Craigney Park Harlequin
Shes a Cracker
Chocolate

Tendulkar

Dingmac Fable

Jenks (c)

Counting Stars

My Rainbow Rhythm
Windsor Gangster
Kabo Cappesh

Hilkens Denilla

Ginger tart

Mercivale Tazman
Harrison James
Marvellous Mavis

Star (c)
Balenciaga

Lets Tango Too
Londonderry Air
Cant Touch This (c)
Beau (c)
Grantland

My Fine Line
Picture This Il
Donner Diego BV
Chronos QSH
Shots Fired

3G (¢)

Naomi APH

Bella van Miltenburg
Sophia Mckendry
Samantha Torrie
Nicole White

Gail Richardson
Florence Tapley
Ella Rae-Wood
Katie Meredith
Amy Brenssell
Freya Ginnever
Lola Slaughter
Maggie Bowles
Desley Haas
Emma-Lee Kelly
Kate Beattie

Rosa Douglass
Bella van Miltenburg
poppy coleman
Kate Perry
Michaela Cameron
Louise Marriot
Riley Macdonald
Florence Tapley
Jacquie Webb
Molly moffatt
Anna Crooks
Lauren Buckley
Jayne Beattie
Kimberleigh
Rhiarna Webster

Open Pony Table C 100cm Art 239

allison flett

Chanel Hack

Cara Quinn

Pippa Bower
Grace Hore
Annabel Hutton
Ava Andersen
Pippa Ussher
Brooklyn McDonald
Sophie Smith

Heidi Green

Grace Roy

Eilish Greene
Olivia Sheehan
Pippa Bower

Olivia Mehrtens
kendra van leeuwen
Cara Quinn

95cm Horse Championship AM5
Art 238.2.2

Hayley Curd

Jess Land
Savannah Bruce
Jayne Beattie
Cara Quinn

Riley Macdonald
Bridget O'Sullivan
Abigail White
Emma-Lee Kelly
Amy McMullan
Kate Perry

Chloe Cameron
Jenna Prendergast
Victoria Brown

54

1 16
2 124
3 102
4 46
5 206
6 207
7 22
8 30
9 54
10 121
11 219
12 146
13 210
14 42
15 158
16 173
17 197
18 10
19 217
20 185
21 43
22 129
23 207
24 102
25 206
26 124
27 176
28 120
55

1 67
2 20
3 82
4 203
5 58
6 84
7 164
8 117
9 68
10 70
11 222
12 175
13 20
14 181

Open Horse 105cm Championship

AMS5 Art 238.2.2

Castellane AF

Donner Diego BV

Mr Kingsman

Ascari

Kingslea Ace of Hearts
Big Hoss

Kiwi Tune

Shots Fired

TD Kingston

Desire NZPH (c)
Hows That

Casiraghi

Kiwi Nickel

Just Ted

Outlander

Hashtag Murphys Law
Double Connection
Riverdown Rock N Roll
Tulira

Memo

Bellini GNZ
Bloomfield SSNZ
Cartes De Jouer

The Clansman
Hashtag FOMO (c)
Cosmopolitan ECPH
Celebrity VWNZ

Lil LeRoux

Suzanne Black
Amy McMullan
Nadia Lyders
Anna Crooks
Bella van Miltenburg
David Hutton
Amy Brenssell
Chloe Cameron
Anna duncan
Sonia Mckerchar
Katie Wilson
Kate Perry
Jacquie Webb
Mandy Cooper
Gail Richardson
Sophie Sinclair
Lauryn Toomey
Gayle Baker
Kayla wilson
Harriet Stock
Georgina Cox
Katie Meredith
David Hutton
Nadia Lyders
Bella van Miltenburg
Amy McMullan
Lola Slaughter
Sophia Mckendry

My Rainbow Rhythm
Ginger tart

Shes a Cracker
Dingmac Fable

Just Lucky

Chocolate

Windsor Gangster

Just Simply Red

Kabo Cappesh

foxley pocket rocket

My Buffalo Soldier
Toffee Du Lux

Craigney Park Harlequin
Counting Stars

QUI-LISE

100-110cm Equi-lise SI Pony
Points Series Championship Art
274.1.5.3

Heidi Green
Pippa Bower
Grace Hore
Pippa Ussher
Sophie Emma
Fountain
Annabel Hutton
Grace Roy
Kate McDonald
Eilish Greene
caseylee gubb
Eva Wylaars
Poppy Slater
Pippa Bower
Sophie Smith



Ring 3 - Sunday, 08:30 am

60 Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm
Art 274.1.5.3

1 23 3G (c) Jenna Prendergast

2 78 Turbo Timer Indy Katelyn Henderson

3 226 Gusto le Roux Quinn Coutts

4 212 My Fine Line Abigail White

5 83 Beaumont Fine Abby Hore

6 27 Lets Tango Too Savannah Bruce

7 198 Dynamic (c) Samantha Torrie

8 93 Alfie Amber Quinn

61 Open Pony 2 Phase 90cm Art
274.1.5.3

1 58 Sugar and Sass Sophie Emma

Fountain

2 151 Marvellous Mavis Cara Quinn

3 3 Tendulkar Ava Andersen

4 75 Wembleybrook Luchair  Chanel Hack

5 9 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

6 174 Moccochino Zoe Slater

7 164 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

8 115 Jenks (c) Brooklyn McDonald

9 154 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami

10 204 Harrison James kendra van leeuwen

11 104 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Alice Macdonald

12 38 Rednalhgih Wilson Hollie Clearwater

13 41 Tallyho Iris (c) Emily Cooney

14 111 Absolute Fiction Sophie Martin

15 67 Ellangowan Spy Valley  Heidi Green

16 40 A'ndale Diego Ruby Hore

17 154 Just Fair (c) Kaiya Goswami

18 156 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds

19 227 Ruby Blue Lilly Wright

20 117 Indira Kate McDonald

21 195 Classic Cowboy Mia Webster

22 151 Kaycee Replicate Cara Quinn

23 143 Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith

62 95cm Pony Championship AM5 Art

238.2.2

1 154 Just Fair (c) Kaiya Goswami

2 174 Moccochino Zoe Slater

3 195 Classic Cowboy Mia Webster

4 117 Indira Kate McDonald

5 111 Absolute Fiction Sophie Martin

6 204 Harrison James kendra van leeuwen

7 40 A'ndale Diego Ruby Hore

8 104 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Alice Macdonald

9 38 Rednalhgih Wilson Hollie Clearwater

10 75 Wembleybrook Luchair  Chanel Hack

11 58 Sugar and Sass Sophie Emma

Fountain

12 227 Ruby Blue Lilly Wright

13 154 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami

63 Introductory Pony A2 60cm Art
238.2.1

1 218 Joey Emma wilson (c)

2 69 Phoenician Soho Aoife Greene

3 163 Benrose Comet Summer Roy

4 41 Dusty Emily Cooney

5 59 KS Trick or Treat Bella Grace

~N O

64

b wWNBE
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(63}
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191
216
116

136
162

144

105
165

209
221
136
125

19
162
13
215
12
105
144
165

143
163
179
216
98
41
137
97
69
96
157
116

191

179

164

97
179
137
98
143
191
40
67
157

Hill Billy Oakie Manon Tartonne (c)

Texas Bay Dream Chloe Wilson (c)

Springtime Blossom Maddison McDonald
(c)

Chelton Light Secret Scarlet Baker
Introductory Horse A2 60cm Art
238.2.1

Just Milly Claire Anderson

Out of the Blue Myla Weiss (c)

Diamantn HSH Amanda Roy

Manhattan fire Brianna Bailey

JoJo Rabbit Sharne Paton
Introductory Horse A2 70cm Art
238.2.1

Karm 'n' Easy Kerry Maley

Huntingdale Shiraz Millie Scoles

Just Milly Claire Anderson

Chalky Jackie Wear

Sazerac GNZ Emma Power

Out of the Blue Myla Weiss (c)

Brackenleighs Requim  Hazel McRae

Manhattan fire Brianna Bailey

Dunurban Sneak Peak  Brodie Botica

Diamantn HSH Amanda Roy

Navarro Jayne Beattie

Glenardon Last Crusade Chloe Wilson

Flag Duty Rachel Beattie

Schnapps Kerry Maley

JoJo Rabbit Sharne Paton

Chancery Lane Millie Scoles
Introductory Pony A2 70cm Art
238.2.1

Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith

Benrose Comet Summer Roy

Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

Texas Bay Dream Chloe Wilson (c)

Chalfont Chick Allie Laughton

Dusty Emily Cooney

Jimbo Neave O’Connell

Chelton Claire Rose Tessa Laughton

Phoenician Soho Aoife Greene

Mangaatui Miami Chelsea Laughton

Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds

Springtime Blossom Maddison McDonald

(c)

Hill Billy Oakie Manon Tartonne (c)

Chelton Light Secret Scarlet Baker

El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
Introductory Pony A2 80cm Art
238.2.1

Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

Chelton Claire Rose Tessa Laughton

Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

Jimbo Neave O’Connell

Chalfont Chick Allie Laughton

Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith

Hill Billy Oakie Manon Tartonne (c)

A'ndale Diego Ruby Hore

Ellangowan Spy Valley  Heidi Green

Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds



Moonspirit Jitterbug
Brackenleighs Requim
Springtime Blossom

El Alpha G Wizz
Dream Diva
Mangaatui Miami

Dunurban Sneak Peak
Step Son

Glenardon Last Crusade

Chancery Lane

Harriet Baker

Hazel McRae

Maddison McDonald
(©

Anna Smith

Bianca Reynolds

Chelsea Laughton

Tallyho Iris (c) Emily Cooney
Introductory Horse A2 80cm Art
238.2.1

Cant Touch This (c) Cara Quinn

Sazerac GNZ Emma Power

Huntingdale Shiraz Millie Scoles

Chalky Jackie Wear

Coldstream Awanui Anna Clearwater

Just Milly Claire Anderson

JoJo Rabbit Sharne Paton

Brodie Botica
Jayne Beattie
Chloe Wilson
Millie Scoles

Show Hunter

Show Hunter -

11 9
12 125
13 116
14 179
15 156
16 96
17 41
68

1 151
2 221
3 165
4 209
5 39
6 5

7 144
8 19
9 13
10 215
11 165
100

1 48
2 49
3 50
101

1 8

2 44
3 50
4 69
5 137
6 157
102

1 8

2 48
3 50
4 69
5 128
103

1 8

2 48
3 50
4 69
5 128
6 163
104

1 8

2 69
3 128
4 157
5 163

Practice Round #1

Saturday,

Cheleken Spike Milligan Jane Curd (c)

(€)
Highland's Lad
Billy The Kid

Practice Round #2

Chelton Light Secret

Greta Dale
Evie Dale

Scarlet Baker

Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

Billy The Kid
Phoenician Soho
Jimbo

Sunny Brae Patrick

Chelton Light Secret

Cheleken Spike Milligan

(©)

Billy The Kid
Phoenician Soho
My Gemma Bear

Chelton Light Secret

Evie Dale

Aoife Greene
Neave O’Connell
Casey Reynolds

Cat A Welcome Intro Pony 60cm

Scarlet Baker
Jane Curd (c)

Evie Dale
Aoife Greene
Olivia Mehrtens

Cat A Pony HOYQ 60cm

Scarlet Baker

105 Waikato/BOP SH Group Equitation
- 12yrs & Under (cannot enter 211)

70cm
1 8 Chelton Light Secret Scarlet Baker
2 49 Highland's Lad Greta Dale
3 69 Phoenician Soho Aoife Greene
4 128 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
5 137 Jimbo Neave O’Connell
6 143 Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith
7 157 Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds
8 163 Benrose Comet Summer Roy
9 164 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

Hokonui Sport Horses

106 Cat A Hokonui Sport Horses High
Points HOYQ 70cm

Scarlet Baker
Olivia Mehrtens
Casey Reynolds
Summer Roy

107 Cat B Welcome Intro Pony 70cm

8 Chelton Light Secret
128 My Gemma Bear
157 Sunny Brae Patrick
163 Benrose Comet

A WNPE

1 179 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

2 41 Tallyho Iris (c) Emily Cooney

3 44 Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

4 49 Highland's Lad Greta Dale

5 143 Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith
6 179 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

108 Cat B Pony HOYQ 70cm

1 179 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

2 9 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

3 44 Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

4 49 Highland's Lad Greta Dale

5 137 Jimbo Neave O’Connell
6 143 Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith
7 164 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

8 179 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

109 Cat B Pony HOYQ 80cm

Cheleken Spike Milligan Jane Curd (c)
()

Billy The Kid
Phoenician Soho
My Gemma Bear
Benrose Comet

Evie Dale

Aoife Greene
Olivia Mehrtens
Summer Roy

Cat A Pony HOYQ 70cm

Scarlet Baker
Aoife Greene
Olivia Mehrtens
Casey Reynolds
Summer Roy

Chelton Light Secret
Phoenician Soho
My Gemma Bear
Sunny Brae Patrick
Benrose Comet

1 179 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

2 9 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

3 44 Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

4 49 Highland's Lad Greta Dale

5 137 Jimbo Neave O’Connell

6 143 Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith
7 156 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds

8 164 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

9 179 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith



FIBER
FRESH

Optimising Nature’s Brilliance

110 Cat B Fiber Fresh Farm Pony High
Points 80cm HOYQ

143 Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith
156 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
164 Afallons Royal Arabseque  Grace Roy

1 179 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

2 9 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

3 44 Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

4 49 Highland's Lad Greta Dale

5 57 Galaxy Sapphire allison flett

6 137 Jimbo Neave O’Connell
7

8

9

10 179 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

111 Cat C Welcome Intro Pony 80cm

1 41 Tallyho Iris (c) Emily Cooney
2 111 Absolute Fiction Sophie Martin
3 195 Classic Cowboy Mia Webster

112 Cat C Pony HOYQ 80cm
1 77 Kolour Me Emily Henderson

2 92 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

3 111 Absolute Fiction Sophie Martin

4 115 Jenks (c) Brooklyn McDonald
5 193 Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton

-
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JUMPING

113 ESNZ Pony Equitation Series 80cm
(cannot enter 203)

\\

\\

3 Tendulkar Ava Andersen

9 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

44 Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn
77 Kolour Me Emily Henderson

156 Dream Diva
179 Starlight Smarda
193 Hes Pryceless

Bianca Reynolds
Anna Smith
Ellie Templeton

~NOoO b wWwNE

114 Cat C Pony HOYQ 90cm

1 3 Tendulkar Ava Andersen

2 77 Kolour Me Emily Henderson

3 92 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

4 115 Jenks (c) Brooklyn McDonald
5 174 Moccochino Zoe Slater

6 193 Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton

Aniwell

ACTIVE MANUKA HONEY
ANHYDROUS CREAM 25%

NEW ZEALAND

A PROTECTIVE BARRIER

ANTIBACTERIAL CREAM

115 Cat C Aniwell Pony High Points

90cm HOYQ
1 3 Tendulkar Ava Andersen

2 77 Kolour Me Emily Henderson
3 92 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing
4 174 Moccochino Zoe Slater

5 193 Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton

Show Hunter - Sunday, 08:00 am

200 Practice Round #1

1 34 LT Holst U E Kate Cavanagh
2 105 Schnapps Kerry Maley

3 15 lllumination Kate Bird

4 83 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore

5 132 Let’s go lily Elisha Morrison
6 169 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

7 173 Beaumont Flare Sophie Sinclair
8 185 Tabasco Harriet Stock

9 34 Valentina GNZ Kate Cavanagh
10 105 Karm 'n' Easy Kerry Maley
201 Practice Round #2

1 105 Karm 'n' Easy Kerry Maley

2 15 lllumination Kate Bird

3 83 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore

4 131 Carumba (c) Sarah Morris

5 132 Let’s go lily Elisha Morrison
6 169 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

7 184 Geonet Michelle Soper
8 105 Schnapps Kerry Maley

202 Intro Horse 70cm

1 30 CC Secret Weapon Chloe Cameron
2 88 Earls Court Sarah Kappelle (c)
3 132 Let's go lily Elisha Morrison
4 173 Beaumont Flare Sophie Sinclair
5 184 Geonet Michelle Soper



203

1 15
2 27
3 30
4 79
5 131
6 132
7 169
8 173
204

1 169
2 47
3 15
4 27
5 79
6 127
7 131
8 184
9 169
10 47
205

1 47
2 169
3 4
4 15
5 27
6 34
7 123
8 127
9 131
10 171
11 172
12 184
13 47
14 169
15 4
206

1 169
2 4

3 47
4 34
5 57
6 95
7 101
8 126
9 127
10 129
11 131
12 171
13 172
14 169
15 4
16 47
17 34

Intro Horse 80cm

lllumination

Its Just George

CC Secret Weapon
Barnaby

Carumba (c)

Let’s go lily

PL Flying Spur
Beaumont Flare

Intro Horse 90cm

PL Flying Spur

Star (c)

lllumination

Its Just George
Barnaby

My Stella

Carumba (c)

The Halo Effect (c)
SP Blue Eyed Ghost
Miranda (c)

Horse HOYQ 90cm

Miranda (c)

SP Blue Eyed Ghost
Ayrdene Banjo
lllumination

Its Just George

LT Holst U E

The Munshi

My Stella

Carumba (c)
Chilton

DS Coppelia

The Halo Effect (c)
Star (c)

PL Flying Spur
Tequilla Surprise (c)

Horse HOYQ 100cm

PL Flying Spur
Tequilla Surprise (c)
iCloud

LT Holst U E
Carlucci

Southwood Reckless
Primus

Swayze

My Stella
Transylvania GNZ
Montalto

Chilton

DS Coppelia

SP Blue Eyed Ghost
Ayrdene Banjo
Miranda (c)
Valentina GNZ

Kate Bird
Savannah Bruce
Chloe Cameron
Sacha Holm-Smith
Sarah Morris
Elisha Morrison
Hayley Shaw
Sophie Sinclair

Hayley Shaw
Hayley Curd

Kate Bird
Savannah Bruce
Sacha Holm-Smith
Penelope Mehrtens
Sarah Morris
Michelle Soper

Hayley Shaw
Hayley Curd

207

100cm

Hayley Curd
Hayley Shaw 1 57 Carlucci
Kirsty Anderson 2 185 Tabasco
Kate Bird 3 196 Splash Of Colours
Savannah Bruce 4 201 Pinstripe Il

Kate Cavanagh
Lewis Mclellan
Penelope Mehrtens
Sarah Morris

Zoe Shore

Danielle Simpson
Michelle Soper
Hayley Curd
Hayley Shaw
Kirsty Anderson

Hayley Shaw
Kirsty Anderson
Hayley Curd
Kate Cavanagh
allison flett
Malisa Landreth
Kylie Lyders
Jade McRae
Penelope Mehrtens
Katie Meredith 208 -
Sarah Morris POlntS 100cm
Zoe Shore
Danielle Simpson 1 169 SP Blue Eyed Ghost
Hayley Shaw 2 4 Ayrdene Banjo
Kirsty Anderson 3 47 iCloud
Hayley Curd 4 95 Southwood Reckless
Kate Cavanagh 5 101 Primus
6 123 The Munshi
7 126 Swayze
8 131 Montalto
9 172 DS Coppelia
10 169 PL Flying Spur

SPORT
H ORSE

Sport Horse Junior High Points

allison flett
Harriet Stock
Rhiarna Webster
Sophie Townsend

Carousel Equestrian Amateur High

Hayley Shaw
Kirsty Anderson
Hayley Curd
Malisa Landreth
Kylie Lyders
Lewis Mclellan
Jade McRae
Sarah Morris
Danielle Simpson
Hayley Shaw



209
1 57
2 185

210

34

101
110
123
126
129
172

~NOoO b wWNBE

211

169
34
47
101
110
169
34

~N~No b wNBRE

JUMPING

ESNZ Junior Equitation 100cm

Carlucci
Tabasco

1
2
3
allison flett 4
Harriet Stock >
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Petticoat Lane Performance
Horses Open Adult Equitation

100cm

Bottega Veneta
Primus

Clicquot

The Munshi
Swayze
Transylvania GNZ
DS Coppelia

Horse HOYQ 110cm

PL Flying Spur
Valentina GNZ
iCloud

Primus

Clicquot

SP Blue Eyed Ghost
Bottega Veneta

Kate Cavanagh
Kylie Lyders
Louise marriott
Lewis Mclellan
Jade McRae
Katie Meredith
Danielle Simpson

Hayley Shaw
Kate Cavanagh
Hayley Curd
Kylie Lyders
Louise marriott
Hayley Shaw
Kate Cavanagh

212

FEED TO SUCCEED

169
29
47
56
57
95
101
110
123
129
201
169

SP Blue Eyed Ghost
Vali

iCloud

Delamotte

Carlucci

Southwood Reckless
Primus

Clicquot

The Munshi
Transylvania GNZ
Pinstripe Il

PL Flying Spur

NRM Horse High Points 110cm
HOYQ

Hayley Shaw
Molly Buist-Brown
Hayley Curd
Grace flett

allison flett

Malisa Landreth
Kylie Lyders
Louise marriott
Lewis Mclellan
Katie Meredith
Sophie Townsend
Hayley Shaw



